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Lithuanian national skiing championship
Interval start C MEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°718     APPLIED PENALTY : 77,22 F = 800

Records : 16 At Start : 13      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 1 At Finish : 11

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

11.03.2018  /  Lithuanian winter sports center (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3763.000  /  11.03.2018 at 11:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 16 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU Ignalina KSC 24:07.2 77,22

2 14 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU CitySkier 24:43.6 36.4 97,34

3 15 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 25:13.9 1:06.7 114,09

4 13 3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU Anyksciu KKSC - SK Viesulas 25:17.7 1:10.5 116,19

5 11 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anyksciu Kksc - sk viesulas 28:18.2 4:11.0 215,97

6 10 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Sc Viesulas 28:25.0 4:17.8 219,73

7 6 3780078 KIELA Dainius 1972 LTU S-Sportas 29:09.3 5:02.1 244,22

8 3 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 2001 LTU Vmsc 33:39.3 9:32.1 393,47

9 2 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 LTU VMSC 34:43.6 10:36.4 429,02

10 1 3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 LTU Vmsc 34:47.7 10:40.5 431,28

11 8 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Viesulas 35:11.4 11:04.2 444,38

Did Not Start (3)

7 3780021 CERNIAUSKAS Gintautas 1962 LTU VILIMEKSAS

9 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU

12 3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU Iksc

Did Not Finish (1)

4 3780081 PAULAUSKAS Antanas 1985 LTU SK Gavaitis

Disqualified (1)

5 3780082 SUJETA Mindaugas 1985 LTU SK Gavaitis ICR 343.6

T.D. ASSISTENT
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Lithuanian national skiing championship
Interval start C WOMEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 2      
RACE DISTANCE 5,000 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°718     APPLIED PENALTY : 135,29 F = 800

Records : 7 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

11.03.2018  /  Lithuanian winter sports center (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3762.000  /  11.03.2018 at 11:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 7 3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU 16:42.6 135,29

2 6 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos Sc 18:40.0 1:57.4 228,97

3 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU Vmsc 19:45.7 3:03.1 281,39

4 5 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos Daugiafunkcinis sporto 19:47.4 3:04.8 282,75

5 4 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Sk Viesulas 20:01.1 3:18.5 293,68

Did Not Start (2)

1 3785039 IVINSKYTE Paulina 2001 LTU Utenos Daugiafunkcinis sporto 

2 3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 2001 LTU Utenos Daugiafunkcinis sporto 

T.D. ASSISTENT
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Lithuanian national skiing championship
Interval start C MEN

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°718

Records : 16 At Start : 13      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 1 At Finish : 11

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

11.03.2018  /  Lithuanian winter sports center (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3763.000  /  11.03.2018 at 11:25  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 16 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 5:40.0 (1) 11:38.4 (1) 17:51.2 (1) 24:07.2

2 14 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 5:53.9 (3) 12:03.4 (3) 18:25.0 (2) 24:43.6 36.4

3 15 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 5:48.6 (2) 12:02.6 (2) 18:33.8 (3) 25:13.9 1:06.7

4 13 3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 5:59.4 (4) 12:13.9 (4) 18:42.9 (4) 25:17.7 1:10.5

5 11 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 6:25.7 (5) 13:23.1 (5) 20:51.4 (5) 28:18.2 4:11.0

6 10 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 6:29.3 (6) 13:33.4 (6) 21:01.8 (6) 28:25.0 4:17.8

7 6 3780078 KIELA Dainius 6:51.5 (7) 14:15.8 (7) 21:43.0 (7) 29:09.3 5:02.1

8 3 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 7:50.0 (9) 16:23.8 (8) 25:04.8 (8) 33:39.3 9:32.1

9 2 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 7:52.2 (10) 16:47.6 (11) 25:44.1 (9) 34:43.6 10:36.4

10 1 3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 7:41.3 (8) 16:30.3 (9) 25:47.7 (10) 34:47.7 10:40.5

11 8 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 7:58.7 (11) 16:40.9 (10) 25:58.9 (11) 35:11.4 11:04.2

T.D. ASSISTENT
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Lithuanian national skiing championship
Interval start C WOMEN

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 2      
RACE DISTANCE 5,000 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°718

Records : 7 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

11.03.2018  /  Lithuanian winter sports center (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3762.000  /  11.03.2018 at 11:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Club Inter 1 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 7 3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 7:52.4 (1) 16:42.6

2 6 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna Utenos Sc 8:48.3 (2) 18:40.0 1:57.4

3 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta Vmsc 9:39.0 (5) 19:45.7 3:03.1

4 5 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta Utenos Daugiafunkcinis sporto 9:35.3 (4) 19:47.4 3:04.8

5 4 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta Sk Viesulas 9:19.3 (3) 20:01.1 3:18.5

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
T.D. ASSISTENT
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Lithuanian national skiing championship
Interval start C MEN

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°718

Records : 16 At Start : 13      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 1 At Finish : 11

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

11.03.2018  /  Lithuanian winter sports center (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3763.000  /  11.03.2018 at 11:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 16 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 5:40.0 (1) 5:58.4 (1) 6:12.8 (1) 6:16.0 (1) 24:07.2

2 14 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 5:53.9 (3) 6:09.5 (2) 6:21.6 (2) 6:18.6 (2) 24:43.6 36.4

3 15 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 5:48.6 (2) 6:14.0 (3) 6:31.2 (4) 6:40.1 (4) 25:13.9 1:06.7

4 13 3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 5:59.4 (4) 6:14.5 (4) 6:29.0 (3) 6:34.8 (3) 25:17.7 1:10.5

5 11 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 6:25.7 (5) 6:57.4 (5) 7:28.3 (6) 7:26.8 (7) 28:18.2 4:11.0

6 10 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 6:29.3 (6) 7:04.1 (6) 7:28.4 (7) 7:23.2 (5) 28:25.0 4:17.8

7 6 3780078 KIELA Dainius 6:51.5 (7) 7:24.3 (7) 7:27.2 (5) 7:26.3 (6) 29:09.3 5:02.1

8 3 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 7:50.0 (9) 8:33.8 (8) 8:41.0 (8) 8:34.5 (8) 33:39.3 9:32.1

9 2 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 7:52.2 (10) 8:55.4 (11) 8:56.5 (9) 8:59.5 (9) 34:43.6 10:36.4

10 1 3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 7:41.3 (8) 8:49.0 (10) 9:17.4 (10) 9:00.0 (10) 34:47.7 10:40.5

11 8 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 7:58.7 (11) 8:42.2 (9) 9:18.0 (11) 9:12.5 (11) 35:11.4 11:04.2

T.D. ASSISTENT
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Lithuanian national skiing championship
Interval start C WOMEN

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 2      
RACE DISTANCE 5,000 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°718

Records : 7 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

11.03.2018  /  Lithuanian winter sports center (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3762.000  /  11.03.2018 at 11:49  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 7 3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 7:52.4 (1) 8:50.2 (1) 16:42.6

2 6 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna Utenos Sc 8:48.3 (2) 9:51.7 (2) 18:40.0 1:57.4

3 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta Vmsc 9:39.0 (5) 10:06.7 (3) 19:45.7 3:03.1

4 5 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta Utenos Daugiafunkcinis sporto 9:35.3 (4) 10:12.1 (4) 19:47.4 3:04.8

5 4 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta Sk Viesulas 9:19.3 (3) 10:41.8 (5) 20:01.1 3:18.5

T.D. ASSISTENT


